City of Simonton Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

May 4, 2024 Fort Bend
STATISTICS
TOTAL EIT;:;OH Absentee Early Voting
Election Day Precincts Reporting 178 of 178 178 0 0
Registered Voters - Total 513
Ballots Cast - Total 162 93 0 69
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City of Simonton Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

May 4, 2024 Fort Bend
Mayor CITY OF SIMONTON

Vote For 1

Laurie Boudreaux

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

108
108
0
54
162

lof1l

VOTE %

100.00%

100.00%

Election
Day

57

57

36

93

At Large Council Members (Alderman) CITY OF SIMONTON

Absentee Early Voting

0 51
0 51
0 0
0 18
0 69

Vote For 2
Election ;
TOTAL VOTE % Day Absentee Early Voting
Justin Boudreau 134 44.97% 76 0 58
Kelli Matula 102 34.23% 56 0 46
Daniel McJunkin 62 20.81% 39 0 23
Total Votes Cast 298 100.00% 171 0 127
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 26 15 0 11
Contest Totals 324 186 0 138
Precincts Reporting lofl
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