City of Simonton Summary Results Report General Election

Fort Bend

STATISTICS

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting
Election Day Precincts Reporting	178 of 178	178	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	513			
Ballots Cast - Total	162	93	0	69

Fort Bend

Mayor CITY OF SIMONTON

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting
Laurie Boudreaux	108	100.00%	57	0	51
Total Votes Cast	108	100.00%	57	0	51
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	54		36	0	18
Contest Totals	162		93	0	69
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

At Large Council Members (Alderman) CITY OF SIMONTON

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee	Early Voting
Justin Boudreau	134	44.97%	76	0	58
Kelli Matula	102	34.23%	56	0	46
Daniel McJunkin	62	20.81%	39	0	23
Total Votes Cast	298	100.00%	171	0	127
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	26		15	0	11
Contest Totals	324		186	0	138
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				